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Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.
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Project Title :REVISED AFFORDABLE LAY OUT PLAN OF KRISHNA METRO CITY(AFFORDABLE RESIDENTIAL SCHEME) ON KHASRA NO.-748,789,792 (P),793 (P),797(P),800(P),810,811,788 PART,802 (P)806 (P)807 (P) 808 (P)-AT MAUZA NAUPURA BASAI MUSTQUIL TEH, & DISTT. AGRA OWNER:- M/S NAV NIRMAN INFRA PROMOTERS PVT. LTD. AGRA DIRECTOR SRI PRAMOD KUMAR
A

AREA STATEMENT VERSION NO.: 1.0.82
VERSION DATE: 24/01/2023

PROJECT DETAIL :
Authority: Agra Development Authority Plot Use: Residential

AuthorityClass: Category B Plot SubUse: Plotted Resi development / Plotted
Housing

AuthorityGrade: Development Authority (DA) Development Plan: Zonal Development Plan
CaseTrack: Regular Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone
Project Type: Layout Development Land SubUse Zone: Residential Zone
Nature of Development: NEW Layout Type: NA
Casetype: Revision
Development Area: Undeveloped Area
SubDevelopment Area: Metro City Area
Special Project: NA
Site Address: District:Agra,Tehsil:Agra,Village:Basai
mustakle
AREA DETAILS : Sq.Mts.

1. Area of Plot As per record -
Document Area 63469.00
As per site condition 63326.09
Area of Plot Considered 56021.56

2. Deduction for
(a)Proposed roads 7304.53
Road Widening Area 874.18
Existing Road Area 6430.35
(b)Any reservations 0.00
Total(a + b) 7304.53

3. Net Area of plot (1 - 2) AREA OF PLOT 56021.56
Plot Area For Coverage 56021.56
Plot Area For FSI 56021.56
    Perm. FSI Area (-) 0.00
Total Perm. FSI area 0.00

6. Total Built up area permissible at:
Permissible Coverage area (- %) 0.00
Proposed Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Total Prop. Coverage Area (- %) 0.00
Balance coverage area (- %) 0.00

Proposed Area at:
- Proposed Built up Existing Built up Proposed F.S.I Existing F.S.I

Total Area: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total FSI Area: 0.00
AccessoryUse Area Added in BuiltUp Area: 151.77
Total BuiltUp Area: 151.77
Proposed F.S.I. consumed: 0.00

C. Tenement Statement
4. Tenement Proposed At:

KRISHNA METRO CITY
LAYOUT PLAN
 (Scale - 1:1000)

Color Notes

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD ALIGNMENT (ROAD WIDENING AREA)
FUTURE T.P.SCHEME DEDUCTION AREA

Tenements Density Check
Net housing
density

No Of Tenements No Of Persons
Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Perm Prop

750/Hec. - 841 618 - 4202 3090

Green and open space Area
Name Prop. Area
PARK-6 1778.77
PARK-2 500.60
PARK-4 666.25
PARK-1 705.23
PARK 8 204.18
PARK 5 453.59
PARK 9 722.41
PARK - 7 232.79
PARK-3 409.41

Land use analysis/Area distribution (Table 2c)
Area covered under Proposed Area in sq. mt. Percentage(%)
Plotted Area 30470.59 54.39
Road Area 15319.88 27.35
Garbage Collection Center
26.49 SQ MT 33.57 0.06
Garbage Collection Center 55.02 0.10
AMN-59 299.39 0.53
Sector Shopping
 C12 84.69 0.15
Sector Shopping
 C-11 146.48 0.26
Sector Shopping
 C13 91.16 0.16
Sector Shopping
 C14 97.64 0.17
Sector Shopping
 C15 104.11 0.19
Sector Shopping
 C16 110.59 0.20
Sector Shopping
 C17 240.60 0.43
Sector Shopping
C-2 276.08 0.49
Sector Shopping
C-3 276.21 0.49
AMN-69 273.88 0.49
Convinient Shops
C-10 107.49 0.19
CONVINIENT SHOPS
C-8 89.85 0.16
Convinient Shops
C-9 115.47 0.21
CONVINIENT SHOPS
C-7 97.56 0.17
CONVINIENT SHOPS
C-6 97.50 0.17
CONVINIENT SHOPS
C-5 97.44 0.17
CONVINIENT SHOPS
C-4 102.23 0.18
CLUB HOUSE 298.48 0.53
NURSERY SCHOOL
791.93 SQ MT 791.93 1.41
Public Open Space 5673.24 10.13
Excess Paved Area 564.02 1.01
Other Area 106.44 0.19
Total net layout 56021.56 100.00
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Proposed Population Calculation
Plot Name Use SubUse Range Nos. Perm.

Unit/Plot
Perm.
Person/Unit

Total
Person/Plot Total

36 Residential Row House

above
50-upto
150sq.mt.

307

2

5

10

3070

78 Residential Row House 2 10
168 Residential Row House 2 10
116 Residential Row House 2 10
284 Residential Row House 2 10
22 Residential Row House 2 10
180 Residential Row House 2 10
215 Residential Row House 2 10
10 Residential Row House 2 10
51 Residential Row House 2 10
268 Residential Row House 2 10
231 Residential Row House 2 10
35 Residential Row House 2 10
43 Residential Row House 2 10
68 Residential Row House 2 10
67 Residential Row House 2 10
20 Residential Row House 2 10
157 Residential Row House 2 10
158 Residential Row House 2 10
24 Residential Row House 2 10
136 Residential Row House 2 10
11 Residential Row House 2 10
17 Residential Row House 2 10
16 Residential Row House 2 10
15 Residential Row House 2 10
14 Residential Row House 2 10
12A Residential Row House 2 10
12 Residential Row House 2 10
08 Residential Row House 2 10
07 Residential Row House 2 10
05 Residential Row House 2 10
03 Residential Row House 2 10
27 Residential Row House 2 10
25 Residential Row House 2 10
26 Residential Row House 2 10
34 Residential Row House 2 10
33 Residential Row House 2 10
32 Residential Row House 2 10
31 Residential Row House 2 10
30 Residential Row House 2 10
29 Residential Row House 2 10
28 Residential Row House 2 10
66 Residential Row House 2 10
65 Residential Row House 2 10
64 Residential Row House 2 10
69 Residential Row House 2 10
63 Residential Row House 2 10
70 Residential Row House 2 10
62 Residential Row House 2 10
71 Residential Row House 2 10
61 Residential Row House 2 10
72 Residential Row House 2 10
60 Residential Row House 2 10
73 Residential Row House 2 10
59 Residential Row House 2 10
74 Residential Row House 2 10
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75 Residential Row House 2 10
57 Residential Row House 2 10
76 Residential Row House 2 10
56 Residential Row House 2 10
77 Residential Row House 2 10
37 Residential Row House 2 10
38 Residential Row House 2 10
39 Residential Row House 2 10
79 Residential Row House 2 10
80 Residential Row House 2 10
81 Residential Row House 2 10
82 Residential Row House 2 10
83 Residential Row House 2 10
84 Residential Row House 2 10
52 Residential Row House 2 10
53 Residential Row House 2 10
54 Residential Row House 2 10
55 Residential Row House 2 10
103 Residential Row House 2 10
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109 Residential Row House 2 10
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295 Residential Row House 2 10
304 Residential Row House 2 10
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250 Residential Row House 2 10
266 Residential Row House 2 10
267 Residential Row House 2 10
249 Residential Row House 2 10
248 Residential Row House 2 10
247 Residential Row House 2 10
244 Residential Row House 2 10
243 Residential Row House 2 10
242 Residential Row House 2 10
241 Residential Row House 2 10
240 Residential Row House 2 10
239 Residential Row House 2 10
238 Residential Row House 2 10
237 Residential Row House 2 10
236 Residential Row House 2 10
235 Residential Row House 2 10
234 Residential Row House 2 10
233 Residential Row House 2 10
23 Residential Row House 2 10
226 Residential Row House 2 10
44 Residential Row House 2 10
222 Residential Row House 2 10
187 Residential Row House 2 10
40 Residential Row House 2 10
41 Residential Row House 2 10
01 Residential Row House 2 10
02 Residential Row House 2 10
162 Residential Row House 2 10
221 Residential Row House 2 10
85 Residential Row House 2 10
86 Residential Row House 2 10
87 Residential Row House 2 10
88 Residential Row House 2 10
89 Residential Row House 2 10
245 Residential Row House 2 10
42 Residential Row House 2 10
04 Residential Row House 2 10
230 Residential Row House 2 10
163 Residential Row House 2 10
161 Residential Row House 2 10
06 Residential Row House 2 10
175 Residential Row House 2 10
45 Residential Row House 2 10
09 Residential Row House 2 10
19 Residential Row House 2 10
105 Residential Row House 2 10
167 Residential Row House 2 10
181 Residential Row House 2 10
182 Residential Row House 2 10
107 Residential Row House 2 10
108 Residential Row House 2 10
104 Residential Row House 2 10
46 Residential Row House 2 10
47 Residential Row House 2 10
48 Residential Row House 2 10
49 Residential Row House 2 10
50 Residential Row House 2 10
170 Residential Row House 2 10
169 Residential Row House 2 10
171 Residential Row House 2 10
172 Residential Row House 2 10
173 Residential Row House 2 10
90 Residential Row House 2 10
176 Residential Row House 2 10
174 Residential Row House 2 10
216 Residential Row House 2 10
219 Residential Row House 2 10
271 Residential Row House 2 10
270 Residential Row House 2 10
272 Residential Row House 2 10
309 Residential Row House 2 10
289 Residential Row House 2 10
308 Residential Row House 2 10
91 Residential Row House 2 10
98 Residential Row House 2 10
93 Residential Row House 2 10
94 Residential Row House 2 10
95 Residential Row House 2 10
96 Residential Row House 2 10
97 Residential Row House 2 10
111 Residential Row House 2 10
117 Residential Row House 2 10
118 Residential Row House 2 10
119 Residential Row House 2 10
120 Residential Row House 2 10
121 Residential Row House 2 10
122 Residential Row House 2 10
123 Residential Row House 2 10
124 Residential Row House 2 10
125 Residential Row House 2 10
127 Residential Row House 2 10
126 Residential Row House 2 10
114 Residential Row House 2 10
112 Residential Row House 2 10
115 Residential Row House 2 10
183 Residential Row House 2 10
133 Residential Row House 2 10
132 Residential Row House 2 10
130 Residential Row House 2 10
129 Residential Row House 2 10
92 Residential Row House 2 10
131 Residential Row House 2 10
179 Residential Row House 2 10
178 Residential Row House 2 10
18 Residential Row House 2 10
21 Residential Row House 2 10
128

Residential Row House
above
150-upto
300sq.mt

1 4 5 20 20

Grand Total: 3090

Individual Plot Area
Plot No. Abutting

Road
Plot Area Frontage Coverage FSI Area

Reqd Perm Prop Reqd Prop Factor Perm Prop Perm Prop
12A 7.50M

WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.93 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

01 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.07 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

02 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.01 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

03 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.21 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

04 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.30 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

05 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.33 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

06 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.26 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

07 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.07 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

08 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.85 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

09 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.66 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

10 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 145.29 3.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

11 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 75.78 3.50 4.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

12 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 90.17 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

14 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.25 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

15 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.82 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

16 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.39 3.50 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

17 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.95 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

18 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 149.70 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

19 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.27 3.50 7.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

20 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 114.77 3.50 6.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

21 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 149.44 3.50 7.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

22 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 147.90 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

23 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 93.98 3.50 6.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

24 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

25 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

26 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

27 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 111.61 3.50 9.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

28 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

29 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

30 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

31 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

32 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

33 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

34 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

35 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 145.43 3.50 6.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

36 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 129.42 3.50 5.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

37 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.43 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

38 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.44 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

39 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.45 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

40 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.43 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

41 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.46 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

42 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.48 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

43 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.51 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

44 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.48 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

45 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.49 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

46 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 141.16 3.50 7.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

47 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 149.88 3.50 7.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

48 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 101.38 3.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

49 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.42 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

50 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 86.13 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

51 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.82 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

52 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.39 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

53 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

54 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

55 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

56 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 94.77 3.50 6.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

57 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

58 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

59 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

60 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

61 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

62 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

63 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

64 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

65 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

66 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 94.77 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

67 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 103.02 3.50 6.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

68 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

69 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

70 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

71 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

72 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

73 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

74 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

75 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

76 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

77 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 103.02 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

78 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.61 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

79 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 91.75 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

80 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 93.88 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

81 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.02 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

82 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.14 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

83 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 100.28 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

84 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 102.41 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

85 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 126.39 3.50 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

86 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 129.50 3.50 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

87 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 132.60 3.50 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

88 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 135.71 3.50 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

89 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 138.81 3.50 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

90 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 135.36 3.50 7.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

91 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 144.99 3.50 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

92 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 148.60 3.50 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

93 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 147.02 3.50 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

94 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 149.48 3.50 7.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

95 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 144.39 3.50 6.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

96 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 146.62 3.50 6.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

97 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 146.62 3.50 6.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

98 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 146.93 3.50 7.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

99 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

100 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

101 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

102 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 7.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

103 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.84 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

104 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.74 3.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

105 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

40.00 - 80.34 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

106 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

40.00 - 64.40 3.50 4.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

107 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

40.00 - 99.13 3.50 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

108 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

40.00 - 93.28 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

109 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 127.19 3.50 10.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

110 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.68 3.50 6.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

111 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 108.80 3.50 14.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

112 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 82.09 3.50 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

114 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 86.40 3.50 7.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

115 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.33 3.50 7.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

116 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 145.91 3.50 6.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

117 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 148.17 3.50 7.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

118 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 135.63 3.50 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

119 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 122.14 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

120 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 120.06 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

121 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 117.97 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

122 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 115.89 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

123 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 113.81 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

124 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 111.72 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

125 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 109.64 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

126 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 107.55 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

127 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 104.77 3.50 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

128 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 150.00 3.50 12.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

129 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.04 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

130 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 97.16 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

131 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 97.23 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

132 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 97.27 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

133 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 97.38 3.50 5.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

134 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 84.32 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

135 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 84.32 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

136 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 84.32 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

137 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

40.00 - 84.32 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

138 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.32 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

139 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

140 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

141 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

142 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

143 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

144 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

145 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.38 3.50 6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

146 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 75.39 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

147 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 76.05 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

148 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 76.72 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

149 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 77.38 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

150 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 78.04 3.50 6.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

151 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.24 3.50 6.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

152 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

153 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

154 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

155 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD 40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

156 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

157 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.20 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

158 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 123.90 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

159 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 122.85 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

160 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 119.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

161 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 117.08 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

162 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 114.24 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

163 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 111.37 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

164 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 109.02 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

165 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 106.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

166 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 104.46 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

167 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 111.58 3.50 7.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

168 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 129.61 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

169 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 126.64 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

170 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 123.66 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

171 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 120.68 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

172 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 117.72 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

173 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 114.73 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

174 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 111.66 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

175 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 108.46 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

176 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 105.30 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

177 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 101.43 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

178 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.86 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

179 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 92.33 3.50 6.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

180 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.72 3.50 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

181 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 83.20 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

182 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 83.88 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

183 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

184 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 86.24 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

185 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.79 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

186 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.34 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

187 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 90.89 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

188 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 92.53 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

189 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 94.25 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

190 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.98 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

191 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.71 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

192 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.39 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

193 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.89 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

194 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 129.40 3.50 8.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

195 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.79 3.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

196 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.50 3.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

197 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.04 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

198 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 94.56 3.50 6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

199 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

200 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 93.31 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

201 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 90.79 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

202 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.20 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

203 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.42 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

204 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 132.29 3.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

205 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.98 3.50 6.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

206 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.84 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

207 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.14 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

208 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.49 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

209 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.92 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

210 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.34 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

211 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.21 3.50 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

212 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 82.12 3.50 6.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

213 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 114.65 3.50 7.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

214 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

215 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.54 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

216 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.52 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

217 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.52 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

218 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.51 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

219 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.51 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

220 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 97.50 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

221 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 93.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

222 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 94.28 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

223 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 94.70 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

224 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.12 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

225 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.47 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

226 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.73 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

227 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.00 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

228 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.26 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

229 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.53 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

230 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 96.46 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

231 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.92 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

232 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.23 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

233 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 58.44 3.50 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

234 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 70.38 3.50 6.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

235 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

236 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

237 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

238 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

239 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

240 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

241 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

242 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

243 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

244 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 84.83 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

245 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 89.33 3.50 5.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

246 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 109.44 3.50 10.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

247 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

248 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

249 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

250 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

251 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

252 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

253 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

254 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

255 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

256 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 82.45 3.50 6.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

257 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 90.48 3.50 6.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

258 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 54.64 3.50 6.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

259 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 62.67 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

260 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

261 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

262 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

263 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

264 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

265 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

266 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

267 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

268 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 87.75 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

269 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 124.19 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

270 12.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT 434.34 SQ MT (C)

40.00 - 90.77 3.50 10.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

271 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

272 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

273 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

274 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

275 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

276 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

277 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

278 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 88.55 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

279 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 66.54 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

280 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 74.72 3.50 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

281 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 99.80 3.50 8.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

282 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 95.33 3.50 7.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

283 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.30 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

284 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.30 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

285 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.30 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

286 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.30 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

287 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 98.30 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

288 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 121.37 3.50 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

289 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 149.18 3.50 4.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

290 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 100.33 3.50 12.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

291 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

292 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

293 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

294 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

295 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

296 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

297 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

298 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

299 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 85.57 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

300 9.0 MT
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

301 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

302 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

303 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

304 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

305 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

306 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 73.74 3.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

307 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

40.00 - 135.40 3.50 7.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

308 18.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT686.76 SQ MT (D)

40.00 - 122.82 3.50 6.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

309 18.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT686.76 SQ MT (D)

40.00 - 98.40 3.50 6.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00

N

7.45

6.50

6.87

6.87

6.20

6.50

6.85

6.50

6.92

6.50

Individual Plot Setback
Plot No.

Pwork-Bldg Abutting
Road

Front Side1 Side2 Rear Coverage FSI
Area

Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Reqd Prop Prop Prop
12A 7.50M

WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

01 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

02 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

03 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

04 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

04 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

05 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

06 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

07 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

08 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

09 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

10 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - 0.00 0.00

11 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

11 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

12 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

14 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

15 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

16 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

16 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

17 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

18 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - 0.00 0.00

19 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

20 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

21 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

22 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

23 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

24 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

24 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

25 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

26 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

27 9.0M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

27 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

28 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

28 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

29 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

30 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

31 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

32 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

32 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

33 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

34 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

35 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

36 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

36 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

37 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

38 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

39 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

40 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

41 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

42 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

43 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

44 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

45 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

46 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

46 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

47 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - 0.00 0.00

48 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

49 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

49 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

50 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

51 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

52 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

52 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

53 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

53 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

54 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

55 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

56 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

56 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

57 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

58 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

59 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

60 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

61 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

62 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

63 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

64 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

65 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

66 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

66 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

66 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

67 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

67 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

68 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

69 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

70 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

71 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

72 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

73 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

74 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

75 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

76 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

77 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

77 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

78 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

78 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

79 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

79 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

80 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

80 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

81 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

81 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

82 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

82 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

83 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

83 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

84 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

84 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

85 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

85 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

86 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

86 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

87 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

87 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

88 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

88 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

89 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

89 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

90 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

90 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
274.30
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

91 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

91 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

92 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

92 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

93 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

93 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

94 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

94 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

95 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

95 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

96 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

96 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

96 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

97 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

97 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

98 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

98 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
128.08
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

99 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

99 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

100 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

101 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

102 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

102 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

103 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

104 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

104 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

105 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

106 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

107 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

108 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

109 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

109 9.0 MT
WD
Cul-de-Sac 15.00X15.00

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

110 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

110 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

110 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

111 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

112 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

114 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

115 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

115 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

116 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

117 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

118 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

119 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

120 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

121 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

122 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

123 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

124 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

125 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

126 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

127 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

128 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

129 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

129 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

130 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

131 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

132 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

133 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

133 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

134 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

134 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

135 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

136 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

137 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

138 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

138 9.0 MT
WD
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

139 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

140 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

141 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

142 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

143 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD 1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

144 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

145 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

146 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

146 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

147 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

148 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

149 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

150 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

150 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

151 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

152 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

153 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

154 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

155 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

156 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

157 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

158 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

159 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

160 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

161 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

162 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

163 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

164 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

165 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

166 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

167 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

168 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

168 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

169 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

169 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

170 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

170 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

171 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

171 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

172 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

172 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

173 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

173 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

174 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

174 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

175 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

175 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

176 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

176 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

177 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

177 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

2.00 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

178 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

178 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

179 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

179 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

180 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

180 2.50 MT
WD
ROAD
WINDING
AREA =
450.06
SQ MT

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

181 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

181 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

182 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

183 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

184 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

185 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

186 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

187 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

188 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

189 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

190 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

191 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

192 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

193 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

194 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

194 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

195 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

196 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

197 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

198 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

199 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

200 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

200 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

201 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

202 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

203 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

204 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

205 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

205 9.00 M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

206 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

207 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

208 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

209 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

210 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

211 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

212 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

213 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

213 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

214 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

215 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

216 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

217 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

218 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

219 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

220 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

220 9.0 MT
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

221 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

222 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

223 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

224 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

225 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

226 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

227 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

228 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

229 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

230 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

231 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

232 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

233 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

234 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

234 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

235 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

236 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

237 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

238 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

239 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

240 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

241 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

242 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

243 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

244 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

245 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

245 3.25 M
EXISTINGROAD Chak Road 1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

246 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

246 3.25 M
EXISTINGROAD Chak Road - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

247 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

248 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

249 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

250 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

251 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

252 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

253 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

254 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

255 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

256 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

256 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

257 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

258 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

259 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

259 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

260 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

261 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

262 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

263 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

264 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

265 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

266 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

267 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

268 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

269 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

269 3.25 M
EXISTINGROAD Chak Road - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

270 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

270 12.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT 434.34 SQ MT (C)

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

271 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

272 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

273 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

274 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

275 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

276 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

277 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

278 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

279 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

279 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

280 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

281 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

282 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

282 9.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

283 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

284 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

285 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

286 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

287 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

288 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

2.00 - - - - - 2.00 - 0.00 0.00

289 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

289 12.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT 434.34 SQ MT (C)

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

289 3.75
EXISTINGROAD Chak Road Chak Road - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

290 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

290 3.75
EXISTINGROAD Chak Road Chak Road - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

291 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

292 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

293 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

294 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

295 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

296 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

297 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

298 12.00M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00
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WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00
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WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00
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WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - -

1.50

- 0.00 0.00
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WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

301 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

302 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

303 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

304 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

305 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

306 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00

307 7.50M
WIDE
ROAD

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

307 3.75
EXISTINGROAD Chak Road Chak Road - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

308 12.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT 434.34 SQ MT (C)

- - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

308 18.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT686.76 SQ MT (D)

- - - - - - 0.00 0.00

309 12.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT 434.34 SQ MT (C)

1.50 - - - - - - - 0.00 0.00

309 18.00 MT
WD,
PROPOSED ZONAL PLAN ROAD AREA LEFT686.76 SQ MT (D)

1.50 - - - - - 1.50 - 0.00 0.00
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Project Title :REVISED AFFORDABLE LAY OUT PLAN OF KRISHNA METRO CITY(AFFORDABLE RESIDENTIAL SCHEME) ON KHASRA NO.-748,789,792 (P),793 (P),797(P),800(P),810,811,788 PART,802 (P)806 (P)807 (P) 808 (P)-AT MAUZA NAUPURA BASAI MUSTQUIL TEH, & DISTT. AGRA OWNER:- M/S NAV NIRMAN INFRA PROMOTERS PVT. LTD. AGRA DIRECTOR SRI PRAMOD KUMAR
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